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Norwegian American 
Chamber of Commerce 

2021 Membership Directory 
OFFICERS AND BOARD 

 

NACC Chicago Executive Board  

President 
Bjørn Rektorli 
Chicago Street Properties 

Email: bjorn.rektorli@chicago-street-properties.com or 

president@naccchicago.org 

Vice President – Programs 
Kirk Sampson 

Samson Atlantic LLC 
Email: Kirk@samsonatlantic.com 

Phone:   (312) 483-3980 

Secretary 

Randi Broch 
Accounting Manager (Retired) 
First Financial Building Corp. 

Email: brochrandi@gmail.com or 

secretary@naccchicago.org  

Vice President – Membership 
Eva Loseth 

@ Properties, Goose Island Real Estate 
Email: evaloseth@gmail.com or 

membership@naccchicago.org  

Treasurer 

Matt Nygaard 
Trader 
Quiet Light Securities, LLC 

Email:  treas.nlmc@gmail.com or 

treasurer@naccchicago.org 

Board of Directors 

 
Elizabeth Platou 
Email: elizabeth.platou@gmail.com 

 
Paul Anderson (former NACC President) 
The Anderson Law Firm, LLC 

Email: psa@andersonlawtradelaw.com 
 
Mette Bowen (former NACC President) 

Email: mette.m.bowen@comcast.net 

Kari Johnson Donahue (former NACC President) 
Account Manager, Regional Sales  
British Airways / Iberia 

Email: kjdonahue@hotmail.com 

Eric Haarstad 
Sr. Financial Controller 
Charles Hall Construction Company 

Email: eohaarstad@gmail.com 

Ingunn Lønning 
Email: lonningi@yahoo.com 

Torjus Lundevall 

Email: torjus.lundevall@gmail.com 

Lars Ohrstrom 
Maxicrop USA, Inc. 

Email: larsohrstrom@maxicrop.com 
 
Helen Olberg 

Email: holberg@sbcglobal.net 

Martha Nielsen (former NACC President) 
Vesterheim 

Email: marthagesmenielsen@gmail.com 

Myrna Pedersen (former NACC President) 

Email: myrna.pedersen@att.net 

Charles Peterson (former NACC President) 
Nordic Studies Press 

Email: cpeterson@igc.org 

Jorunn Scheiderich 

American Solutions for Business 
Email: jorunn@americanbus.com 

HONORARY BOARD MEMBER 

Susan Meyer, Norwegian Honorary Consul - Chicago 
Greensfelder, Hemker & Gale, PC 

smeyer@greensfelder.com or 

smeyer@norwayinil.com 

 
  



 
 

2 | P a g e   5 / 2 5 / 2 0 2 1  
 

Norwegian American 
Chamber of Commerce 

2021 
Corporate Members 

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS 

 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS 

Full-service printing, promotional products,  
awards & logoed apparel supplier 

2955 West Gregory 
Chicago, IL 60625 
Phone: (773) 328-8295 
Fax: (773) 328-8290 
Web: www.JorunnASB.com 

Kari Fleck Gutstein  

Sales Associate 
Email: kgutstein@americanbus.com 

Website: www.jorunnASB.com 
W-Phone:  (773) 328-8295 

Mobile:  (773) 710-7470 
Fax:  (773) 328-8290 

 

Jorunn Fleck Scheiderich (Bill) 

Senior Sales Manager 

Email: Jorunn@americanbus.com 
Website: www.jorunnASB.com 

W-Phone:  (773) 328-8295 
Mobile:  (847) 778-3728 

Fax:  (773) 328-8290 
 

William Scheiderich (Jorunn) 

Director of Special Projects 
AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS 

2955 West Gregory 
Chicago, IL 60625 

Email: wescheid@yahoo.com 
Website: www.jorunnASB.com 
W-Phone:  (773) 328-8295 

Mobile:  (847) 224-2341 
H-Phone:  (773) 561-2673 

Fax:  (773) 328-8290   

  

THE ANDERSON LAW FIRM, LLC  

Customs and International Trade Matters 
111 Barclay Boulevard, Suite 206 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069 
Email: PSA@Andersontradelaw.com 
Website: www.andersontradelaw.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 300-4819 
Mobile:  (847) 997-6813 
Fax:  (312) 300-4794 

 

Lindy Anderson (Paul) 

Paralegal / Office Manager 
Email: lja@Andersontradelaw.com 

Website: www.andersontradelaw.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 300-4819 

Mobile:  (847) 997-6810 
Fax:  (312) 300-4794 

 

Paul Anderson (Lindy) 
Principal 

Email: PSA@Andersontradelaw.com 
Website: www.andersontradelaw.com 

W-Phone:  (312) 300-4819 
Mobile:  (847) 997-6813 

Fax:  (312) 300-4794 
 

Kerstin J Healy  

Email: kjanderson22@gmail.com 
Website: www.andersontradelaw.com 

W-Phone:  (312) 899-5052 
Mobile:  (847) 212-0506 
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 GREENSFELDER, HEMKER & GALE, PC 

Trademark, Copyright, Media, and Advertising 
Group - strategic business case solutions to domestic 
and international clients 
200 West Madison Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone: (312) 419-9090 
Fax: (312) 419-1930 
Website: www.greensfelder.com 
 

Beata Krakus  

Officer, Franchising & Distribution and 
Corporate Practice 

Email: bkrakus@greensfelder.com 
Website: www.greensfelder.com 

W-Phone:  (312) 345-5004 
 

Jayme Matchinski  
Officer, Intellectual Property and Franchising 
& Distribution 

Email: jmatchinski@greensfelder.com 
Website: www.greensfelder.com 

W-Phone:  (312) 345-5014 
 

Susan Meyer  

Officer, Intellectual Property 
Email: smeyer@greensfelder.com 

Website: www.greensfelder.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 345-5019 

Mobile:  (312) 966-5141 
Fax:  (312) 419-1930 

 

MAXICROP, LLC 

Importer of seaweed products for  
agriculture and horticulture 

P.O. Box 964 
Arlington Heights, IL 60006 
Phone: (847) 956-8828 
Website:  www.maxicrop.com 

 
Lars Ohrstrom (Lisa) 

President 
Email: larsohrstrom@yahoo.com 

Website: www.maxicrop.com 
W-Phone:  (847) 956-8828 

Mobile:  (847) 404-2969 
Fax:  (847) 364-7374 
 

Lisa Ohrstrom (Lars) 

Email: lisaohrstrom@yahoo.com 
Website: www.maxicrop.com 
W-Phone:  (847) 956-8828 
Fax:  (847) 364-7374 

 
NORDIC STUDIES PRESS 

5226 N. Sawyer Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60625 
Email: cpeterson@igc.org 
Website: www.nordicstudiespress.com/us 
Phone:  (773) 610-4283 
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 NORWEGIAN AMERICAN GENEALOGICAL CENTER 
& NASETH LIBRARY 

Genealogical research and Library 
415 West Main Street 
Madison, WI 53703-3116 
Website: www.nagcnl.org 
W-Phone:  (608) 255-2224 

 

Dana Kelly  

Executive Director 
Email: danakelly@nagcnl.org 

Website: www.nagcnl.org 
W-Phone:  (608) 255-2224 

 

Michael Knudson  

Genealogical Reseacher 

Email: mknudson@nagcnl.org 
Website: www.nagcnl.org 

W-Phone:  (608) 255-2224 

 
David Wright  

Director of Development 
Email: dwright@nagcnl.org 

Website: www.nagcnl.org 

W-Phone:  (608) 255-2224 

 

 
NORWOOD LIFE SOCIETY  

A non-profit organization founded in1896  
by Norwegians, to serve seniors 
6016-20 N. Nina Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60631 
Phone: (773) 631-4856 
Web Site: www.ReshapingAging.org 

Peter Lim  

Corporate Director of Marketing 
Email: plim@norwoodlifesociety.org 

Website: www.ReshapingAging.org 
W-Phone:  (773) 631-4856 

 

Jennifer Sigmond  
Philanthropy Officer, Norwood Life 

Foundation 
Email: jsigmond@norwoodlifecare.org 

Website: www.ReshapingAging.org 
W-Phone:  (773) 631-5308 

Fax:  (773) 631-4850 
 

Michael Toohey (Sarah) 

CEO 
Email: mtoohey@norwoodlifesociety.org 

Website: www.ReshapingAging.org 
W-Phone:  (773) 577-5314 

Fax:  (773) 631-4850 
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Evy J. Alsaker (Rob) 
1050 Cherry Street 

Winnetka, IL 60093 
Email: evy_alsaker@hotmail.com 
Mobile:  (847) 894-7525 
H-Phone:  (847) 446-0714 

 
Joy Bailey (Ryan) 
1528 E 59th st 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Email: joybailey1028@gmail.com 
 
Ryan Bailey (Joy) 

1528 E 59th st 
Chicago, IL 60637 
Email: ryanbailey1978@gmail.com 
 

Mette Bowen (Ed) 
Real Estate broker, Retired 
119 E Laurel Ave., #100 

Lake Forest, IL 60045 
Email: mette.m.bowen@comcast.net 
Mobile:  (847) 530-4101 
H-Phone:  (847) 234-0031 

 
Randi Broch (Roar) 
Accounting Manager (Retired) 
9352 Springfield Avenue 

Evanston, IL 60203 
Email: brochrandi@gmail.com 
Mobile:  (847) 902-8201 

H-Phone:  (847) 677-3755 
 
Roar J. Broch (Randi) 
RJB CONSULTING 

9352 Springfield Avenue 
Evanston, IL 60203 
Email: roarjbroch@gmail.com 
W-Phone:  (847) 677-3755 

Mobile:  (847) 274-0077 
 
Kurt Conrath  

kcconrath@gmail.com 
 
Kari Johnson Donahue  
BRITISH AIRWAYS | Iberia 

155 N. Harbor Drive #5406 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Email: kjdonahue@hotmail.com 

Mobile:  (312) 819-1169 
H-Phone:  (312) 819-1160 
 

Martha Egeland  
1 Glengarry Lane 

Sugar Grove, IL 60554 
Email: marthajegeland@gmail.com 
Mobile:  (630) 432-3268 
H-Phone:  (630) 466-1539 

 
Ingrid Forsberg  
RUSH UNIVERSITY 
5724 N. Louis 

Chicago, IL 60659 
ingrid_forsberg@rush.edu 
(773) 583-5285 

 
Sidsel Syran Fox  
104 Kenmare Drive 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

ssf104@gmail.com 
(630) 920-8182 
 

Don Garner  
LLM LAW GROUP 
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 525 
Chicago, IL 60604 

dgarner@llmlaw.com 
(312) 880-0872 
 
Elsie Graczyk 

bestest1974@gmail.com 
 
Diane Heffernan (Paul) 

TRADER JOE'S 
132 N. Stough 
Hinsdale, IL 60521 
Email: dhheff@yahoo.com 

Website: traderjoes.com 
Mobile:  (773) 230-6944 

Don Hoganson (Doris) 

905 Lexington Street 
Wheaton, IL 60187 
Email: dhogan30@gmail.com 
W-Phone:  (630) 643-068 

Karla Hood (Bill) 
4533 W. Hutchinson 
Chicago, IL 60641 

Email: karla@krengel.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 925-0944 
 

Thor Jondahl (Darlene) 
VIKING CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS 
1125 Virginia Avenue 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

Email: thor.jondahl@att.net 
W-Phone:  (847) 816-6280 
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Egil Juliussen (Janice Deagon) 
Self-Employed 

304 W. White Oak Street 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 
Email: egil@norskeagle.com 
W-Phone:  847-612-9097 

H-Phone:  (847) 758-3687 
 
Vivian Landon  
1026 Kenton Road 

Deerfield, IL 60015 
Email: vivianlandon@icloud.com 
Mobile:  (847) 612-0420 

H-Phone:  (847) 945-9291 
 
Jan-Hugo Lanesskog (Turid) 
J&H&L CONSULTING 

1122 Tennyson Lane 
Naperville, IL 60540 
Email: jhlanesskog@wideopenwest.com 

W-Phone:  (630) 696-6023 
 
Turid Lanesskog (Jan-Hugo) 
1122 Tennyson Lane 

Naperville, IL 60654 
Email: turid.lanesskog@gmail.com 
Mobile:  (630)-696-6024 
 

Ken Larson (Kathleen) 
558 Waubonsee Trl 
Batavia, IL 60510 

Email: larsonk@sbcglobal.net 
Phone:(630) 336-6723 
 
Ingunn M. Lonning  

2411 Propect Ave 
Evanston, IL 60201 
Email: lonningi@yahoo.com 
(847) 867-5527 

(847) 209-5527 

Eva Loseth  
Actress, Real Estate Broker 

AT PROPERTIES, NORTH FLEET REAL ESTATE 
Chicago, IL 60642 
Email: evaloseth@gmail.com 

(312) 768-3952 

Per Loseth 
EMERITUS LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 

Acquisition Manager 
Chicago, IL 60637 
Email: perloseth@hotmail.com 
Website: emeritusland.com 

W-Phone:  (312) 476-9207 
Mobile:  (773) 684-5021 

Torjus Lundevall  
333 Skokie Blvd., Suite 104 

Northbrook, IL 60035 
Email: torjus.lundevall@gmail.com 
(847) 504-4010 
(847) 504-4044 

 
Susan Meyer 
520 S State St., Suite 1622 
Chicago, IL 60025 

Email: smeyerlaw@comcast.net 
 
Raymond Newgard  

Retired chiropractor 
1801 Larkdale 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
Email: newgray@comcast.net 

(847) 272-7204 
 
Martha Nielsen  

VESTERHEIM 
4 Muirwood Ct. 
Cary, IL 60013 
Email: marthagesmenielsen@gmail.com 

(224) 600-8124 
(224) 600-8124 
 
Matthew Nygaard  

QUIET LIGHT SECURITIES, LLC 
4915 N. Winchester Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60640 

Email: treas.nlmc@gmail.com or 
   treasurer@naccchicago.org 
W-Phone:  (312) 229-4192 
Mobile:  (312) 758-7164 

 
Helen Olberg (Lowell) 
26W266 Tomahawk Drive 
Wheaton, IL 60189 

Email: holberg@sbcglobal.net 
W-Phone:  (630) 690-7897 
Mobile:  (630) 418-4041 

H-Phone:  (630) 690-7897 
 
Lowell Olberg (Helen) 
IBM CORPORATION (Retired) 

26W266 Tomahawk Drive 
Wheaton, IL 60189 
Email: lolberg@sbcglobal.net 

Mobile:  (630) 533-0246 
H-Phone:  (630) 690-7897 
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Myrna Pedersen  
PEDERSON/MCGRATH ASSOCIATES LTD. 

159 E Walton Place, Apt. 15E 
Chicago, IL 60611 
Email: myrna.pedersen@att.net 
H-Phone:  (312) 266-2642 

 
Elizabeth Platou (Aaron) 
457 N Knollwood Dr 
Barrington, IL 60010 

Email: Elizabeth.Platou@gmain.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 493-9074 
Mobile:  (312) 493-9074 

 
Diane Rasmussen 
Email: rasmussend@aol.com 
 

Bjørn Rektorli (Hjvordis) 
CHICAGO STREET PROPERTIES 
805 Stone Canyon Circle 

Invernes, IL 60010 
Email: bjorn.rektorli@gmail.com 
Mobile:  (847) 736-0121 
 

Kirk Samson  
SAMSON ATLANTIC 
401 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1200 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Email: Kirk@samsonatlantic.com 
Website: www.samsonatlantic.com 
W-Phone:  (312) 483-3980 

 
Norma Altern Smith (Samuel) 
1437 Laurel Oaks Drive 
Streamwood, IL 60107-3317 

Email: norma_sam@earthlink.net 
Mobile:  (630) 660-6780 
H-Phone:  (630) 497-1848 
 

Perry Straw  
STRAW ENTERPRISES 
388 Cartwright Lane 

Oregon, IL 61061 
Email: pcstraw@gmail.com 
W-Phone:  (815) 679-2792 
Mobile:  (312) 246-4670 

Joy Torbjornsen-Coates  
PRINCIPAL FINANCIAL GROUP 

5915 N. Talman 
Chicago, IL 60659 
Email: jthorcoates@gmail.com 
Mobile:  (773) 251-5304 

H-Phone:  (773) 561-4718 
Fax:  (773) 251-5304 
 
Per Torgersen 

MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
Email: torgersen2@aol.com 
(312) 925-1989 

 
Beverly Trusdell  
509 Hougen Street, P.O. Box 185 
Northwood, CO 58267 

Email: vikingship62@gmail.com 
W-Phone:  (701) 213-1154 
 

Roger H. Wayman  
APPRAISAL HOTLINE INC 
6819 N. Loleta Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60646 

Email: hotline1@sbcglobal.net 
W-Phone:  (773) 763-1722 
Mobile:  (773) 263-3372 
Fax:  (773) 763-3377 

 
Ken Werner  
ENGIS CORPORATION 

105 Hintz Road 
Wheeling, IL 60090 
Email: kwerner@engis.com 
Website: engis.com 

W-Phone:  (847) 808-9400 
Mobile:  (847) 774-4909 
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Teodor Strand-Johansen  
Email: teodor-sj@hotmail.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 

If you notice incorrect information, please email the correction and page number to 
holberg@sbcglobal.net 


